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29. �EFBD<S A4G>< 4AFDBCB?B7<<. 
30. &9BD<< CDB<EIB:89A<S K9?B69>4: <EFBD<S < EB6D9@9AABEFP. 
31. "EAB6AO9 HBD@O < 69I< 4AFDBCB79A9;4. 
32. )DBAB?B7<S 4AFDBCBEBJ<B79A9;4. 
33. �DI4AFDBCO (C<F9>4AFDBCO, E<A<AFDBCO). 
34. %BJ<4?PA4S BD74A<;4J<S 4DI4AFDBCB6. 
35. #4?9B4AFDBCO (A94A89DF4?PJO). 
36. %BJ<4?PA4S BD74A<;4J<S C4?9B4AFDBCB6. 
37. !9B4AFDBCO. 
38. !9B?<F<K9E>4S D96B?RJ<S. 
39. #DB<EIB:89A<9 D4E. 
40. 1FA<K9E>4S CD<A48?9:ABEFP. 
41. 1FABE < >G?PFGD4 – EBBFABL9A<9 CBASF<= < <I E6S;<. 
42. 1FAB>G?PFGDAO9 CDB5?9@O. 
43. 1FA<K9E><9 HGA>J<< >G?PFGDO. 
44. �G?PFGD4 < 99 QFA<K9E><9 J9AABEF<. 
45. 1FA<K9E>4S >G?PFGD4. 
46. �DBEE->G?PFGDAB9 6;4<@B89=EF6<9 < 97B BEB59AABEF<. 
47. #BASF<9 QFA<K9E>B7B >BAH?<>F4. 
48. #D<K<AO QFA<K9E><I >BAH?<>FB6. 
49. 1FA<K9E><9 >BAH?<>FO < ECBEB5O <I D4;D9L9A<S. 
50. %BEFBSA<9 QFA<K9E>B= A4CDS:9AABEF< 

51. �EFBD<K9E>4S (EBJ<4?PA4S) C4@SFP < 99 HGA>J<<.  
 

&9@O D9H9D4FB6 

1. #BASF<9 B5 QFABE9 < 97B 7DGCC4I. 
2. %F4AB6?9A<9 QFAB?B7<< >4> A4G><. 
3. �EFBD<S QFAB?B7<<. 



4. "EAB6AO9 L>B?O < A4CD46?9A<S 6 QFAB?B7<K9E>B= A4G>9: BEAB6AO9 
K9DFO. 

5. �?B8 �96<-%FDBEE – BEAB64F9?P EFDG>FGD4?<;@4 < F9BD<< C9D6B5OFAB7B 
@OL?9A<S.  

6. "EAB6AO9 CB?B:9A<S 5D<F4AE>B7B EFDG>FGD4?<;@4 �?PHD984 
$Q8>?<HH-�D4GA4.  

7. #B8IB8O A9@9J><I GK9AOI 6 QFAB?B7<<.  
8. %BJ<B?B7<K9E>4S F9BD<S �?PHD984 (<D>4A8F4.  
9. �AHBD@4J<BAA4S >BAJ9CJ<S QFABE4 !.!. +95B>E4DB64. 
10. �BAJ9CJ<S QFABE4 (�.!. �G@<?96, !.!.+95B>E4DB6, 2.�.�DB@?9=). 
11. %<EF9@AB- EF4F<EF<K9E>4S < >B@CBA9AFA4S F9BD<S QFABE4. 
12. 16B?RJ<BAAB9 A4CD46?9A<9 6 QFAB?B7<< (�. �R6P9, �. �. �4@4D>, +. 
�4D6<A, &. �9>E?<). 

13. �EFBD<K9E>B9 A4CD46?9A<9 6 QFAB?B7<< (�. ,GDJ, 2. �<CC9DF, �. 
�GAB6). 

14. �;@9A9A<9 CD98@9F4 QFAB?B7<< 6 XX 6. 
15. �;4<@BE6S;P QFAB?B7<< < EBJ<B?B7<<. 
16. �;4<@BE6S;P QFAB?B7<< < >G?PFGDB?B7<<. 
17. �;4<@BE6S;P QFAB?B7<S < QFAB7D4H<<. 
18. &9BD<< CDB<EIB:89A<S K9?B69>4: <EFBD<S < EB6D9@9AABEFP. 
19. 1FABE < >G?PFGD4 – EBBFABL9A<9 CBASF<= < <I E6S;<. 
20. 1FA<K9E>4S >G?PFGD4. 
21. 1FA<K9E><9 >BAH?<>FO < ECBEB5O <I D4;D9L9A<S. 
22. 1FA<K9E><= H4>FBD 6 <EFBD<<. 
23. &<CO QFA<K9E><I CDBJ9EEB6. 
24. #DB5?9@O @9:QFA<K9E><I >BAH?<>FB6. 
25. &<CB?B7<S @9:QFA<K9E><I >BAH?<>FB6. 
26. "EB59AABEF< E>?48O64A<S DGEE>B7B QFABE4. 
27. $B?P <EFBD<K9E>B= C4@SF< 6 QFA<K9E><I >BAH?<>F4I 
28. "EAB6AO9 >BAJ9CJ<< K9?B69>4 < K9?B69K9E><I CBFD95ABEF9=. 

 

2.2. "J9ABKAO9 ED98EF64 8?S CDB@9:GFBKAB= 4FF9EF4J<< (GEFAO= 
Q>;4@9A) 

 

1. #BASF<9 QFAB?B7<<. 
2. #D98@9F >GDE4 QFAB?B7<<. 

3. �484K< >GDE4 QFAB?B7<<. 
4. (GA>J<< QFAB?B7<<. 
5.  9FB8O QFAB?B7<<. 
6. #BASF<9 B5 QFABE9 < 97B 7DGCC4I. 
7. %F4AB6?9A<9 QFAB?B7<< >4> A4G><. 
8. "EAB6AO9 L>B?O < A4CD46?9A<S 6 QFAB?B7<K9E>B= A4G>9: BEAB6AO9 
K9DFO. 



9. �?B8 �96<-%FDBEE – BEAB64F9?P EFDG>FGD4?<;@4 < F9BD<< C9D6B5OFAB7B 
@OL?9A<S. 

10. "EAB6AO9 CB?B:9A<S 5D<F4AE>B7B EFDG>FGD4?<;@4 �?PHD984 
$Q8>?<HH-�D4GA4. 

11. #B8IB8O A9@9J><I GK9AOI 6 QFAB?B7<<. 
12. !<89D?4A8E>4S QFAB?B7<S. 
13. %BJ<B?B7<K9E>4S F9BD<S �?PHD984 (<D>4A8F4. 
14. �AHBD@4J<BAA4S >BAJ9CJ<S QFABE4 !.!. +95B>E4DB64. 
15. �BAJ9CJ<S QFABE4 (�.!. �G@<?96, !.!.+95B>E4DB6, 2.�.�DB@?9=). 
16. %<EF9@AB- EF4F<EF<K9E>4S < >B@CBA9AFA4S F9BD<S QFABE4. 
17. %B6D9@9AA4S A4G>4 B EGMABEF< F9BD<< QFABE4 < QFA<KABEF<. 
18. 1FA<K9E><9 CDBJ9EEO 6 @<D9: I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
19. �89S >DG7B6BDBF4 6 Q6B?RJ<< @<D4 < B5M9EF64 
20. 1FA<K9E><9 CDBJ9EEO E FBK>< ;D9A<S @4D>E<EFB6. 
21. 1FAB?B7<S E FBK>< ;D9A<S EFBDBAA<>B6 J<6<?<;4J<BAAB7B CB8IB84. 
22. �;@9A9A<9 CD98@9F4 QFAB?B7<< 6 XX 6. 
23. $4EL<D9A<9 CD98@9F4 QFAB?B7<< 6 XXI 6. 
24. 1FAB?B7<S < EBJ<B?B7<S. 
25. 1FAB?B7<S < >G?PFGDB?B7<S 
26. 1FAB?B7<S < QFAB7D4H<S. 
27. �EFBD<S QFAB?B7<K9E>B= @OE?<. 
28. %6S;< QFAB?B7<< E 8DG7<@< 8<EJ<C?<A4@<. 
29. #D98@9F < ;484K< 4AFDBCB?B7<<. 
30. %6S;P 4AFDBCB?B7<< E 8DG7<@< 8<EJ<C?<A4@<. 
31.  9FB8O 4AFDBCB?B7<<. 
32. �A4K9A<9 4AFDBCB?B7<<. 
33. �EFBD<S A4G>< 4AFDBCB?B7<<. 
34. &9BD<< CDB<EIB:89A<S K9?B69>4: <EFBD<S < EB6D9@9AABEFP. 
35. "EAB6AO9 HBD@O < 69I< 4AFDBCB79A9;4. 
36. )DBAB?B7<S 4AFDBCBEBJ<B79A9;4. 
37. �DI4AFDBCO (C<F9>4AFDBCO, E<A<AFDBCO). 
38. %BJ<4?PA4S BD74A<;4J<S 4DI4AFDBCB6. 
39. #4?9B4AFDBCO (A94A89DF4?PJO). 
40. %BJ<4?PA4S BD74A<;4J<S C4?9B4AFDBCB6. 
41. !9B4AFDBCO. 
42. !9B?<F<K9E>4S D96B?RJ<S. 
43. #DB<EIB:89A<9 D4E. 
44. )4D4>F9D<EF<>4 A97DB<8AB= D4EO. 
45. )4D4>F9D<EF<>4 @BA7B?B<8AB= D4EO. 
46. )4D4>F9D<EF<>4 96DBC9B<8AB= D4EO. 
47. �;4<@BE6S;P 4AFDBCB79A9;4 < EBJ<B79A9;4. 
48. 1FABE < >G?PFGD4 – EBBFABL9A<9 CBASF<= < <I E6S;<. 
49. "EB59AABEF< E>?48O64A<S DGEE>B7B QFABE4. 
50. 1FAB>G?PFGDAO9 CDB5?9@O. 
51. 1FA<K9E><9 HGA>J<< >G?PFGDO. 



52. �G?PFGD4 < 99 QFA<K9E><9 J9AABEF<. 
53. 1FA<K9E>4S >G?PFGD4. 
54. �DBEE->G?PFGDAB9 6;4<@B89=EF6<9 < 97B BEB59AABEF<. 
55. #BASF<9 QFA<K9E>B7B >BAH?<>F4. 
56. #D<K<AO QFA<K9E><I >BAH?<>FB6. 
57. %CBEB5O D4;D9L9A<S QFA<K9E><I >BAH?<>FB6. 
58. �<A4@<>4 D4;6<F<S < F<CB?B7<S @9:QFA<K9E><I >BAH?<>FB6. 
59. 1FA<K9E>4S CD<A48?9:ABEFP. 
60. �EFBD<K9E>4S (EBJ<4?PA4S) C4@SFP < 99 HGA>J<<.  
61. %GMABEFP @9:QFA<K9E><I >BAH?<>FB6 6 CBEFEB69FE><I EFD4A4I. 
62. �<A4@<>4 D4;6<F<S < F<CB?B7<S @9:QFA<K9E><I >BAH?<>FB6. 
63. 1FA<K9E>4S CD<A48?9:ABEFP. 
64. 1FA<K9E><9 CDBJ9EEO. 
65. 1FA<K9E><9 CDBJ9EEO 6 EB6D9@9AAB= $BEE<<. 
66. 1FA<K9E><9 EF9D9BF<CO < GEF4AB6><. 
67. 1FA<K9E>B9 E4@BEB;A4A<9, @<H, <89AF<KABEFP. 
68. 1FAB7D4H<K9E><9 @BF<6O 6 EB6D9@9AAB= CB6E98A96AB= >G?PFGD9. 
69. 1FAB?B7<S 6 E<EF9@9 EBJ<B7G@4A<F4DAB7B ;A4A<S. 
70. 1FA<K9E>4S >B@@GA<>4J<S. 
 

 

 

  



 

3. �<EF 8BCB?A9A<= < <;@9A9A<= 
 

№  
C/C 

�4F4 
6A9E9A<S 

<;@9A9A<S /  
8BCB?A9A<S  

"EAB64A<9 %B89D:4A<9 <;@9A9A<S /  
8BCB?A9A<S 

�<J4, CB8F69D:84RM<9 
<;@9A9A<9 / 8BCB?A9A<9 

�4698GRM<= 

>4H98DB= 

($0<8;8O, 
8=8F80;K, 
?>4?8AL) 

�<D9>FBD 
($0<8;8O, 
8=8F80;K, 
?>4?8AL) 

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 

 

  



3. �<EF 8BCB?A9A<= < <;@9A9A<= 

 

№  
C/C 

�4F4 
6A9E9A<S 

<;@9A9A<S /  
8BCB?A9A<S  

"EAB64A<9 %B89D:4A<9 <;@9A9A<S /  
8BCB?A9A<S 

�<J4, CB8F69D:84RM<9 
<;@9A9A<9 / 8BCB?A9A<9 

�4698GRM<= 

>4H98DB= 

($0<8;8O, 
8=8F80;K, 
?>4?8AL) 

�<D9>FBD 
($0<8;8O, 
8=8F80;K, 
?>4?8AL) 

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 


